ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Aramus™ Single-Use
2D Bag Assemblies
High-grade, gamma-stable
fluoropolymer film providing
higher purity and greater reliability
The utilization of single-use systems continues to grow, and so
does the concern about the purity levels of the SU components

All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Aramus Assemblies: part number
SU-2D
Note: Assemblies sold sterilized
Aramus Subassemblies: part number
SU-2D-	 -U
Note: Subassemblies sold unsterilized
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
00.5	 =	500 mL
0001	 =	1 L
0002	=	2 L
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
00.5	 =	500 mL
0001	=	1 L
0002	=	2 L
Main connectors
	 CFM	=	MPC – A: female	 B: male
	 CFF	=	MPC – A: female	 B: female
	 CMF	=	MPC – A: male	 B: female
	CMM	=	MPC – A: male	 B: male
Note: See drawing below for A and B indicators
for part numbersTube material
S	=	Pt cured silicone
T	=	C-Flex 374
Tube length
1	=	12"
2	=	18"
3	=	24"
Sample connectors
1	=	Luer female
2	=	Luer male
Fasteners
	O	=	Oetiker SS ear clamps
	B	=	BarbLock clamps
B
A